
 

 
1 

 
 

 

PROGRAMME – DAY 2: PENLEY AGTECH FIELD WALK 
Supporting Cabernet Sauvignon into the Future 
 

FRIDAY 2 FEBRUARY  
PENLEY ESTATE – MCLEAN RD, COONAWARRA 

TIME ELEMENT NOTES 

8:25am Guests arrive Penola Foodland carpark for bus departing at 8:30am 15 min drive  

Stop at Chardonnay Lodge  

8:45am Guests arrive at Penley 

Induction and sign in to Penley’s Biosecurity System (Zero Harm Farm) 
Biosecurity station with foot bath,  

registration desk with sunscreen & water 

 

 

9:00am Welcome 
Hans Loder: Penley Estate Viticulturist  

 

 

9:10am 1. AirborneLogic (farm mapping) 

Dan French: Business Development Manager  

 

9:30am 2. Sentek & Athena IR-Tech (Transp-IR probes)  

Dr Vinay Pagay, Co-founder, Athena IR-Tech  

Dr Chi Mai Do: Technical Officer, Athena IR-Tech 

Tom Jefferies: Extension Agronomist, Elders   

 

9:50am 3. FrostBoss (frost/telemetry) 

Ian Mason: National Sales Manager  

 

10:00am 4. Department for Environment and Water (DEW) (telemetry trial/aquifer management)  

Dean Zeven: Team Leader Limestone Coast Water Licencing 

 

10:20am 5. Urban.io (water meter telemetry) 

Mark Moynihan: Head of Field Services 

 

10:40am COFFEE CART & BREAK – MIDWAY 

 

 

11:10am 6. Frolight BV (frost/telemetry)  

Laurens De Vos: Co-Founder                                         

 

11:25am 7. Ripen Tech (hanging fruit weights)  

Amanda Mader: Proprietor/Viticulturist, Vine Scout 

 

11:40am 8. GOtrack Auto Drive (vineyard automation) 

Dr Simon Nordestgaard: Principal Engineer, AWRI 

 

11:55am 9. La Trobe University (smoke sensor network)  

Dr Ian Porter: Research Professor, Animal Plant & Soil Sciences 

 

12:10pm Cloud Platform demonstrations and Picnic Lunch in Cellar Door 

 

 

1:00pm Lunch continues with Penley Wines 

 

 

1:30pm Bus departs, event concludes 

 

 

1:45pm Bus returns to Penola Foodland 

 

 

 


